LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

RB1704

1 5687“

0%

I
s %%
S S S R IR RIIISIRIIES,
s
(X I EIRRIIKILKKS
SIS 5
LR RIS
R LLIIIIIIKKKS

S0 Sesasatetetetoses %S

S030%%)
%0202
<5

S5

%
%

X
X

098
9
b0¢

L
oo
55
25

%
.‘f:
S

XK

(%% ‘g‘?:}oo‘

29000000
o
KK
RS

#
?M\‘o‘o‘o‘

S5

S 0.0 0 0
KX
o0tete20e%!
XX

20.0.0:0.0°0
9009
5
X85
53
X X
<K,

X

X
::'3:0
"‘00
o0
<K
QK

XXX

K8
(oo
o9
X XX
LK
0.00
0o
KK
.:%

X

%
o:fg:
XX
":v:

53
0K
S
<5
05

s
&
5%
boses
=
CRRRRHHHS
0
(58
Sotoded
Setode
R
3%
Sasssetes

20%

5%

%
0500,

b9%%s
55

poosoratatetes
SRR
SRR
D Yesesrseseseses "':‘04’
SERIKEEK,
B0y Nodetotetetototeseses
SR
s

%0:’0 %
Soosesstoteseteses
RRSRKESIES

TR

SRS
S
%S5

35
&L
55
-

%

<

’::0
0%

%%
20%0%%

%
pgosesetels!

boseseseses

55

58
K%
0
25
So%0%es

S
00%9S
9%
55
00%9s
S
2
IR

%

255
0K
9055

%
&

3
bl
5
2L
258
2505
%!
258
i
9
%
3558
3%
’}’

<

%
<

<7
L5
KL
%

o

<K
KK
SIS

5
55
25
02008
000

(5

<

- N
— TR
00000 %0 %0 %% % 000,090, y
SRS

%
555
S
5355
KK
0%
2990593
2S
XXX
RS
RS
S5
X s
(55

SRSELLK

055
basstess

<X
%
<
S50
5
10000
K
o

0% %%

%
25

-

K
K

<
55
%8
-

X <
X X
R
R
R

O

3%
<

XX
X
<X

o

SIS

X

% CHRLLS
% XXX IRLIKAHELARLS

% Qas0atotosetetetetete et %%t e tetutole’ sto ons0ese!
KRNI A&A':;ofz‘ﬁ‘ ~

08
03!

5
0%
<
0%

o3

%
o30sests

003’30’@ />

LI

LI

9%

oS
<

0

o%
"
X

XX
5

5

N

S
222
X

X
S5

S
5%
X

RS ?"

s
KR
(ORRKKS
N
RS

o

™

</

b
49
X
&/

55

Y
RS
.\2‘0

20

—

X

i%e%

RERIRREREEK

X

SN
etetoletetele

oof
0020

<

!

Se;

%5
K
s

L

A%
N

8"L24073"13
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.330
0.E.M. MAKE
04465-02380 TOYOTA
04465-13030 TOYOTA
04465-20500 TOYOTA
04465-20540 TOYOTA
04465-20570 TOYOTA
04465-21030 TOYOTA
04465-2B010 TOYOTA
04465-2B030 TOYOTA
04465-2B040 TOYOTA
04465-30280 TOYOTA
04465-30300 TOYOTA
04465-32191 TOYOTA
04465-32220 TOYOTA
04465-YZZDF TOYOTA | ‘ |
86 60 000 749 RENAULT
86 60 004 522 RENAULT
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(E)90R-01111/1245

oS

Akebono

117.6x58.7x17.4

WVA
23526
23864

Sin Filas

FMSI
D817-7691

TC (U.S.A.) 09.04-12.10
2.4

2.4

2.5

ALLION (_T24_) 06.01-06.07
1.8 4WD (ZZT245) (1ZZ-FE)

2.0 (AZT240) (1AZ-FSE)
2.0 (AZT240) (1AZ-FSE)
2.0 (AZT240) (1AZ-FSE)

ALTEZZA (_E1 ) 01.99-11.05
2.0 VVTi (GXE10) (1G-FE)

2.0 VVTi (SXE10) (3S-GE)
2.0 VVTi (SXE10) (3S-GE)

ALTEZZA GITA (_XE1_) 10.98-12.05
2.0 (GXE10) (1G-FE)

2.0 (GXE10) (1G-GE)
2.0 (GXE10) (1G-FE)
2.0 (GXE10) (1G-GE)

BREVIS (JCG1 ) 10.99-06.07
3.0 (JCG11) (2JZ-FSE)

SCION

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

TOYOTA

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD
FWD
4WD
FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

CcC

2362
2362
2494

1794
1998
1998
1998

1988
1998
1998

1988
1988
1988
1988

2997

Kw

119
120
120

cv

2

Front / Rear

Coupé (Sport compact car-C

162 09.04-12.06
163 09.06-12.10
163 09.09-12.10

Segment)

*
*

*

Sedan (Compact car-C Segment)

92
92
92
114

125 06.01-09.04
125 06.01-09.04
125 06.01-09.04
155 06.01-04.05

*

*

*

*

Sedan (Compact executive car-D

118
147
154

114
114
118
118

160 01.99-05.05
200 10.98-11.05
209 02.99-11.05

Segment)

*
*

*

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact

executive car-D Segment)

155 01.99-06.01
155 01.99-06.01
160 07.01-07.05
160 07.01-07.05

*

*

*

*

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)

162

220 10.99-06.07

*
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CALDINA 111 (_T24_) 09.02-06.07
1.8 (ZZT241_, ZZT241W) (1ZZ-FE)

2.0 4WD (AZT246W) (1AZ-FSE)

2.0 (AZT241W_, AZT241W) (1AZ-FSE)
2.0 (AZT241W) (1AZ-FSE)

2.0 4WD (AZT246W) (1AZ-FSE)

CELICA VII (_T23_) 08.99-03.06
1.8 16V VT-i (ZZT230_, ZZT230) (1ZZ-FE)

1.8 16V TS (ZZT231_, ZZT231R) (2ZZ-GE)

COROLLA IX (_E12_ ) 03.01-12.08
2.0 D-4D (CDE120_, CDE120R) (1CD-FTV)

2.0 D-4D (CDE120_, CDE120R) (1CD-FTV)

COROLLA IX (_E12 ) 07.01-05.07
1.8 VT-i (ZZE122_, ZZE122R) (1ZZ-FE)

2.0 D-4D (CDE120_, CDE120R) (1CD-FTV)

COROLLA IX/ALTIS/AXIO-ALTIS (_E12 ) 08.00-12.08
2.0 D-4D (CDE120_, CDE120R) (1CD-FTV)

COROLLA IX/RUNX (_E12_) 01.01-04.08
1.4 D-4D

2.0 D-4D (CDE120_, CDE120R) (1CD-FTV)

COROLLA VIII (_E11_) 04.97-10.01
2.0 D4d

COROLLA VIII (_[E11 ) 05.95-02.03
1.4 D-4D

COROLLA X/ALTIS (_E15 ) 10.06-
1.6 Dual VVTi (ZRE141, ZRE151) (1ZR-FE)

1.6 (ZRE151) (1ZR-FAE)
1.6 (ZRE151) (1ZR-FE)
2.0 D-4D (ADE150) (1AD-FTV)

CROWN XII (CRS_, JZS_, GRS18_, UZS_) 09.03-12.08
2.5 (GRS181, GRS180) (4GR-FSE)

3.0 (GRS182) (3GR-FE)

3.0 (GRS182) (3GR-FSE)

3.0 4WD (GRS183) (3GR-FSE)
4.3 Royal Saloon

4.3 Royal Saloon

CROWN XIII (_S20_) 02.08-11.12
2.5V6

2.5V6
3.0
3.0
3.0

MARK 11 01.02-06.07
2.0 VVTi (GX110) (1G-FE)

2.5 (JZX110) (1JZ-FSE)

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina 4WD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Diesel FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD

Diesel FWD

Diesel RWD
Diesel FWD

Diesel RWD

Diesel RWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Diesel FWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD
Gasolina 4WD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD
Gasolina FWD

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

1794
1998
1998
1998
1998

1794
1796

1995
1995

1794
1995

1995

1395
1995

1995

1364

1598
1598
1598
1998

2499
2994
2994
2995
4293
4293

2499
2499
2994
2994
2995

1988
2491

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-

E Segment)
97 132 09.02-06.07  *

110 150 09.02-06.07  *
112 152 09.02-06.07  *
114 155 09.02-06.07  *
114 155 09.02-06.07  *

Coupé (Sports car-S Segment)
105 143 08.99-07.05  *

141 192 08.99-09.05  *

[CAMBIADOQ]:Break (Compact
executive car-D Segment)

66 90 01.02-02.07  *
85 116 04.04-02.07  *

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)
99 135 12.01-05.04  *

66 90 01.02-05.04 *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

66 90 01.02-12.06  *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Compact
executive car-D Segment)

66 90 01.01- *
66 90 01.02-12.06  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Compact
executive car-D Segment)

85 116 04.97-10.01  *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

66 90 06.04-12.01  *

Sedan (Compact executive car-D
Segment)

91 124 01.07-07.14  *
97 132 11.06-11.13  *
97 132 11.06-11.13  *
93 126 11.06-07.14  *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
158 215 09.03-01.08  *

170 231 09.04-02.08 *
188 256 09.03-01.08 *
188 256 12.03-02.08  *
206 280 09.03-02.08 *
206 280 09.03-02.08 *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
149 203 02.08-11.12 *

149 203 02.08-11.12  *
188 256 02.08-11.12  *
188 256 02.08-11.12  *
167 227 02.08-11.12  *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-

E Segment)
118 160 01.02-06.07  *

147 200 01.02-12.04 *
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MARK 1l (_X11_) 10.00-11.04
2.0 (GX110) (1G-FE)

2.5 (JZX110) (1JZ-FSE)

MATRIX /VOLTZ (_E13_) 01.02-12.07

1.8 VVTi (ZZE136) (1ZZ-FE)

OPA (ZCT1_, ACT1 ) 04.00-04.05
1.8 4WD (ZTC15) (1ZZ-FE)

1.8 (ZCT10) (1ZZ-FE)
1.8 (ZTC10) (1ZZ-FE)
2.0 (ACT10) (1AZ-FSE)

PREMIO (_T24 ) 12.01-06.07
1.8 4WD (ZZT245) (1ZZ-FE)

2.0 4WD (AZT245)
2.0 (AZT240) (1AZ-FSE)
2.0

PROGRES (JCG1_) 10.97-12.07
2.5 (JCG10) (1JZ-FSE)

3.0 (JCG11) (2JZ-GE)
3.0 (JCG11) (2JZ-FSE)

VEROSSA (_X11_) 10.00-04.04
2.0 VVTi (GX110) (1G-FE)

2.5 VVTi (JZX110) (1JZ-FSE)

VISTA V (_V5_) 06.98-08.03
2.0 (SV50) (3S-FSE)

2.0 (AZV50) (1AZ-FE)
2.0 (AZV50) (1AZ-FSE)

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
RWD

FWD

4WD
FWD
FWD
FWD

4WD
4WD
FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD

1988
2491

1794

1794
1794
1794
1998

1794
1998
1998
1998

2491
2997
2997

1988
2491

1998
1998
1998

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
118 160 10.00-11.04 *

147 200 10.02-11.04 *

[CAMBIADO]:Fastback (Large MPV-
M1 Segment)

96 131 01.02-02.04 *

[CAMBIADO]:Break (Executive car-
E Segment)

92 125 04.00-08.03  *
97 132 04.00-08.03  *
100 136 04.00-08.03  *
112 152 08.00-04.05  *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
92 125 12.01-06.07 *

92 125 12.01-06.07  *
112 152 12.01-06.07  *
132 179 12.01-05.07  *

Sedan (Luxury car-F Segment)
147 200 10.97-07.07 *

158 215 05.98-07.04 *
162 220 10.97-07.07 *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
118 160 10.00-11.03 *

147 200 10.00-11.03  *

Sedan (Executive car-E Segment)
107 145 06.98-08.03  *

112 152 06.98-08.03  *
112 152 06.98-08.03  *



